R

MODEL 14M r\, \
® 3/‘)
< >

MODEL 14M
MODEL 14MT
SERIES
A2 & A3

® @
L/

AN~
ma% ~




MODELS 14M and 14MT

NOVEMBER 1977

PPL 0125 ( Magnoetic Mounting )
PARTS LIST
Item Description Part No. Qy.
No.
T T Dome, Red §422C002-01 1AR
“Dome, Blug T §422C002-02
Dome, Green - 8422C002-03
Dome, Amber ) 8422C002-04
Dome, Clear 8422C002-05
“Split_Dome, Red and Amber 8422C160-01
_Split Dome, Red and Blue 8422C160-02
_Split Dome, Amber and Blue 8422C160-03
_Split Dome, Red and Clear 8422C160-04
Split Dome, Blue and Clear 8422C160-05
"5 1amp, Clear 6 Volt ( #4516 ) 810TADS2 2AR
_L_ar_np. Ted 6 Volt { #4516R ) 8107A043
_Lamp, Clear 12 Volt ( #4416 ) 8107A033
“Lamp, Red 12 Volt (¥4416R) _ B107A042
T.amp, Bluc 12 Volt (444168 ) 7 B107A057
_lamp, Amber 12 Volt (#4416A ) . TB107A059
“Lamp, Green 12 Volt (#4316G)_ " 8107A033-0G
Lamp, Clear 24 Volt (#4505) _ T Tsio7A027
. “Lamp, Red 24 Volt (#4505R ) 8107A060 1
3 Lamp Holder Assembly. Model 14M 84228210 1
e ,_‘the followlng are parts of item 3
3A  Lamp Holder 3422801
3B Lamp Clamp Wire 3422016
3C ~ 8-32 x 5/8 Hex, Hd. Taptite Screw 7011A043-10
3D Brush and Holder Assembly 422A 2
3E__ ‘Brush_partof items 3Dand4C____ 8240A031-01 AR
| 3F  Spring part of items 3D and 4C 8240A032 AR
-1 __ _Lamp Holder Model 14MT 84224104 2
4A 8-32 Lockwasgher, Spring . 050 Thk. 7074A007 1
4B 8-32 x 5/8 Hex Hd. Screw 7000A305-10 1
|__4C __ Brush Holder Assembly ‘436909 1
5 Brackot - 847 12 6. — 1
| 6 8-32 x 5/8 Rd, Hd, Mach. Screw 7000A061~-06 4
7 8-32 Hex Nut, Keps 70584022 4
8 Shaft, Model M Series A2 8422A112 1AR
Shaft, Model MT Series A2 B422A105
Shaft, Model M Series A3 8422A321
Shaft, Model MT Series A3 8422A32TA
9 Bearing . 8422A011 2
__10 Retalning Ring 8422A010 2
117" Worm Genr and Clutch Assembly ) o
Used with item no. 144 - B - C Series A2 84224114 1AR
Used with item no. 14D Series A3 8422A321
12 washer, Flat 7072A139A 1
13 Motor Bracket and Collector Ring Assembly * 8422A323A 1
14A  Motor 6 Volt Series A2 8422B111-04 1AR
14B_ Motor 12 Volt Series A2 . 8422B111-05
14C  Motor 24 Volt Series A2 8422B111-06
14D _Motor 12 Volt Serles A3 R 8422B111-25
15 Sirain Rellef Plug SR 18-1 84344023 i
16 _Plug and Cable Assembly 6 Volt_ 84408024 1AR
_Plug and Cnble Assembly 12 Voit 8440B015
Plug and Cable Assembly 24 Volt 84408015
17 Gasket T - 8422A020 i
18 Housing and Magnet Assembly 8422C340-01 1
the following are parts of item 18
18A Housing L __8422C339-01 1
188 Magnet Assembly . o J. 3
18C Grommet e 8108A014
18D Bushing_ L 8440A271 €
18F_8-32¢ 5/8 Rd. Hd. Mach, Screw "7 7000A061-10
18F_Washer, Flal o TM7072A009 6
18G__8-32 Hex Nut, Keps 7058A022 6
19 Retalning Band Assembly 1AR
14M * 06 Series A2 8422C025-04
14M * 12 Series A2 T " B422C025-05_
14M * 24 _ 8422C025-06
14M * 12 Series A3 8422C025-22

14MT * 06_Series A2

8422C025-07

1AMT *12 Scrles AZ

8422C025-08

14MT * 24~

8422C025-09

14MT * 12 Series A3

8422C025-23

* When ordering motor bracket and coliector ring assembly ( item 13 ),
order two bearings ( ltem 9 , part oumber 8422A011 ),

DO NOT ORDER PARTS BY INDEX NUMBER.

Glve model, series, voltage, description, and part number.

Refer to PARTS PRICE LIST ( Part No. 1001 ) for prices of parts.

Federal Signal Corporation
Signal Division
136th and Western Avenue

Printed in U.S.A. Blue Island, Illinois 60406

17



